
Wednesday, July 20th, 2022

8:45
9:00
9:15
9:55
9:55

10:10
10:10
10:25
10:25
11:05
11:35

15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15

Monday, July 18th, 2022

Tuesday, July 19th, 2022

What's new in the management of vulvodynia?
Animal models of vulvodynia
How to select women for physiotherapy?
The estrobolome and vaginal atrophy symptoms
Hidradenitis suppurativa
Is atrophic vaginitis different from vaginal atrophy?
Bullous diseases
Granuloma fissuratum: why and how to manage
Are vaginal hormones safe?
Conference: Treatment of vaginitis: anything new on the horizon?         
Business meeting part 1: VIN terminology
LASER and other energies: what's new?
PRP: an option for lichen sclerosus?
Hypermethylation markers - will it change our practice?
Self-Diagnosis with molecular tests in vulvovaginal diseases: friend or foe?

8:30
8:30
8:50
8:50
9:10
9:10

10:10
10:10
10:30
10:30
10:50
10:50

Discussing the risk of cancer with women with lichen sclerosus
Management of recurrent candidiasis and bacterial vaginosis: update
Steroids: dosing and risk benefit
Cytolytic vaginosis - does it exist?
How to address sexuality issues of women with vulvar dermatoses?
Is this "non-specific vaginitis" or an insufficient work-up?
Stage at diagnosis and survival in vulvar cancer: are we improving?
Is there a normal vaginal microbiome?
Lichen planus and vulvar cancer - cause, cofactor or coincidence?
The impact of the vaginal microbiome in gynecology and obstetrics
Understanding the use of molecular markers in the diagnosis of vulvar neoplasms
Is bacterial vaginosis a disease?

8:30
8:50
8:50
9:10
9:10
9:30
9:30
11:30
11:40
11:40

Presidential Lecture
Vaccines: beyond primary prevention
Syphilis - the next pandemic?
Warts: to treat or not to treat?
Causes of vulvar ulcers - geography matters!
Proctology for vulvologists
Acute vulvar ulcers - need to (re)define criteria?
Paget's treatment/melanoma treatment (Pre-invasive)
How to publish my research? The editor’s point of view             
Breaking News

SCHEDULE
XXVI WORLD CONGRESS

Trinity College - Dublin, Ireland
Monday, July 18th, Tuesday, July 19th, Wednesday, July 20th, 2022

World Congress


