### SCHEDULE XXVI WORLD CONGRESS

**Trinity College - Dublin, Ireland** 

Monday, July 18th, Tuesday, July 19th, Wednesday, July 20th, 2022

# 1970

## World Congress

#### Monday, July 18th, 2022

8:45	What's new in the management of vulvodynia?
9:00	Animal models of vulvodynia
9:15	How to select women for physiotherapy?
9:55	The estrobolome and vaginal atrophy symptoms
9:55	Hidradenitis suppurativa
10:10	Is atrophic vaginitis different from vaginal atrophy?
10:10	Bullous diseases
10:25	Granuloma fissuratum: why and how to manage
10:25	Are vaginal hormones safe?
11:05	Conference: Treatment of vaginitis: anything new on the horizon?
11:35	Business meeting part 1: VIN terminology
15:30	LASER and other energies: what's new?
15:45	PRP: an option for lichen sclerosus?
16:00	Hypermethylation markers - will it change our practice?
16:15	Self-Diagnosis with molecular tests in vulvovaginal diseases: friend or foe?
Treesd	

#### Tuesday, July 19th, 2022

8:30	Discussing the risk of cancer with women with lichen sclerosus
8:30	Management of recurrent candidiasis and bacterial vaginosis: update
8:50	Steroids: dosing and risk benefit
8:50	Cytolytic vaginosis - does it exist?
9:10	How to address sexuality issues of women with vulvar dermatoses?
9:10	Is this "non-specific vaginitis" or an insufficient work-up?
10:10	Stage at diagnosis and survival in vulvar cancer: are we improving?
10:10	Is there a normal vaginal microbiome?
10:30	Lichen planus and vulvar cancer - cause, cofactor or coincidence?
10:30	The impact of the vaginal microbiome in gynecology and obstetrics
10:50	Understanding the use of molecular markers in the diagnosis of vulvar neoplasm
10:50	Is bacterial vaginosis a disease?

#### Wednesday, July 20th, 2022

8:30	Presidential Lecture
8:50	Vaccines: beyond primary prevention
8:50	Syphilis - the next pandemic?
9:10	Warts: to treat or not to treat?
9:10	Causes of vulvar ulcers - geography matters!
9:30	Proctology for vulvologists
9:30	Acute vulvar ulcers - need to (re)define criteria?
11:30	Paget's treatment/melanoma treatment (Pre-invasive)
11:40	How to publish my research? The editor's point of view
11:40	Breaking News